
BeST Transit, Athens
Ulster Twp. Building

Colonial Towers

Colonial Terrace

Ashi’s (Hurley’s)

Family Dollar

Main & Poplar Sts.
BeST Transit, Progress

Tops, Towanda

Dollar Tree

Nana’s Restaurant
Dandy, Wysox

Connie’s Market

6:00 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

6:35 a.m.

6:35 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

6:28 a.m.

6:43 a.m.

6:58 a.m.

Dandy, Wyalusing
Park Place

Dunkin’/PenMart IB
Smith’s Care Home

Wyalusing Meadows

Connie’s Market

Jackson’s Court
Dandy, Wysox

Tops, Towanda

Dollar Tree

Nana’s Restaurant
Main Link, Towanda

BeST Transit, Progress
Ulster Post Office

6:07 a.m.

6:20 a.m.

6:20 a.m.

6:22 a.m.

6:22 a.m.

6:35 a.m.

6:59 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

BeST Transit, Athens

7:05-7:15

7:22 a.m.

7:26 a.m.

7:28 a.m.

7:43 a.m.

7:46 a.m.

7:54 a.m.

7:54 a.m.

7:54 a.m.

8:03 a.m.

8:05 a.m. 8:20 a.m. 9:50 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

8:33 a.m.

8:48 a.m.

8:49 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

8:55-9:05

9:12 a.m.

9:16 a.m.

9:18 a.m.

9:33 a.m.

9:36 a.m.

9:44 a.m.

9:44 a.m.

9:44 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:18 a.m.

10:33 a.m.

10:34 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:57 a.m.

11:01 a.m.

10:40-10:50

11:03 a.m.

11:18 a.m.

11:21 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:37 p.m.

11:55 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:08 p.m.

12:23 p.m.

12:24 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:35 p.m.

12:30-12:31

12:52 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:06 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:23 p.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:53 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:20 p.m

1:20 p.m.

11:50 a.m. 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

1:50 p.m. 2:05 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:12 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

5:53 p.m.

4:10 p.m. 5:40 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:38 p.m.

3:36 p.m.

3:32 p.m.

3:15-3:25

3:10 p.m.

3:09 p.m.

3:08 p.m.

2:53 p.m.

5:34 p.m.4:04 p.m.

4:04 p.m.

4:04 p.m.

3:56 p.m.

3:53 p.m.

5:06 p.m.

5:08 p.m.

5:23 p.m.

5:26 p.m.

5:34 p.m.

5:34 p.m.

4:38 p.m.

4:39 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:45-4:55

5:02 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:23 p.m.

RT. 25: TOWANDA-WYSOX-WYALUSINGRT. 25: TOWANDA-WYSOX-WYALUSING

Dandy, Ulster 1:23 p.m. 5:53 p.m.

NOTE: The times shown in BOLD type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that 
time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time. 


