RT. 25: TOWANDA-WYSOX-WYALUSING

BeST Transit, Athens	6:00 a.m.							12:45 p.m.					
Ulster Twp. Building	6:07 a.m.							12:53 p.m.					
Colonial Towers	6:20 a.m.												
Colonial Terrace	6:20 a.m.												
Ashi's (Hurley's)	6:22 a.m.												
Family Dollar	6:22 a.m.												
Main & Poplar Sts.	6:28 a.m.												
BeST Transit, Progress	6:30 a.m.	8:05 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	10:05 a.m.	11:35 a.m.	11:50 a.m.	1:15 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:40 p.m.	4:10 p.m.
Tops, Towanda	6:35 a.m.	8:10 a.m.	8:25 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	10:10 a.m.	11:40 a.m.	11:55 a.m.	1:20 p.m.	1:35 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:05 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	4:15 p.m.
Dollar Tree	6:35 a.m.	8:10 a.m.	8:25 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	10:10 a.m.	11:40 a.m.	11:55 a.m.	1:20 p.m	1:35 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:05 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	4:15 p.m.
Nana's Restaurant	6:35 a.m.	8:10 a.m.	8:25 a.m.	9:55 a.m.	10:10 a.m.	11:40 a.m.	11:55 a.m.	1:20 p.m.	1:35 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:05 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	4:15 p.m.
Dandy, Wysox	6:43 a.m.		8:33 a.m.		10:18 a.m.		12:08 p.m.					2:53 p.m.	4:23 p.m.
Connie's Market	6:58 a.m.		8:48 a.m.		10:33 a.m.		12:23 p.m.					3:08 p.m.	4:38 p.m.
Dandy, Wyalusing	6:59 a.m.		8:49 a.m.		10:34 a.m.		12:24 p.m.					3:09 p.m.	4:39 p.m.
Park Place	7:00 a.m.		8:50 a.m.		10:35 a.m.		12:25 p.m.					3:10 p.m.	4:40 p.m.
Dunkin'/PenMart IB	7:05-7:15		8:55-9:05		10:40-10:50		12:30-12:31					3:15-3:25	4:45-4:55
Smith's Care Home	7:22 a.m.		9:12 a.m.		10:57 a.m.							3:32 p.m.	5:02 p.m.
Wyalusing Meadows	7:26 a.m.		9:16 a.m.		11:01 a.m.		12:35 p.m.					3:36 p.m.	5:06 p.m.
Connie's Market	7:28 a.m.		9:18 a.m.		11:03 a.m.		12:37 p.m.					3:38 p.m.	5:08 p.m.
Jackson's Court	7:43 a.m.		9:33 a.m.		11:18 a.m.		12:52 p.m.					3:53 p.m.	5:23 p.m.
Dandy, Wysox	7:46 a.m.		9:36 a.m.		11:21 a.m.		12:55 p.m.					3:56 p.m.	5:26 p.m.
Tops, Towanda	7:54 a.m.		9:44 a.m.		11:25 a.m.		1:00 p.m.					4:04 p.m.	5:34 p.m.
Dollar Tree	7:54 a.m.		9:44 a.m.		11:25 a.m.		1:00 p.m.					4:04 p.m.	5:34 p.m.
Nana's Restaurant	7:54 a.m.		9:44 a.m.		11:25 a.m.		1:00 p.m.					4:04 p.m.	5:34 p.m.
Main Link, Towanda	8:03 a.m.										2:10 p.m.		
BeST Transit, Progress	8:05 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	10:05 a.m.	11:35 a.m.	11:50 a.m.	1:06 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:12 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	5:40 p.m.
Ulster Post Office							1:23 p.m.						5:53 p.m.
Dandy, Ulster							1:23 p.m.						5:53 p.m.
BeST Transit, Athens							1:30 p.m.						6:00 p.m.

NOTE: The times shown in **BOLD** type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time.